
Music Events Calendar 2020

Week Date Time Location Event Music Groups
TERM 1

3 Various Before school 7:30-8:30am Music Room Rehearsals Begin ALL (except Junior Band)

Lunchtimes 11:00-11:45am

4 Thurs 20 Feb 12:45am Hollis Hall Japanese Study Tour Performance Combined Gumleaves and Gumtrees Choir

5 Thurs 27 Feb 5:00-6:00pm Hollis Hall, BBQ Area Music Meet & Mingle BBQ ALL 

8 Mon 16 March 2:00pm Hollis Hall Assembly Performance Gumnuts Choir

10 Mon 30 March 2:00pm Hollis Hall Assembly Performance Senior Band

10 Mon 30 March - Fri 3 April 11:15-11:45am TBA Instrumental Pop Up Concerts Various instrumental students

TERM 2

1 Fri 24 April 7:30-8:30am Music Room Rehearsals Begin Junior Band

1 TBA TBA Hollis Hall ANZAC Ceremony Rehearsal Combined Gumleaves and Gumtrees Choir

Senior Band

1 Fri 24 April 9:00am Hollis Hall ANZAC Ceremony Combined Gumleaves and Gumtrees Choir

Year 6 Band

7 Mon 1 - Fri 5 June 11:00-11:45 Music Room Vocal Pop Up Auditions Various singers

7 Fri 5 June 9:00 -10:00am Hollis Hall African Beat Incursion Year 3 classes

8 Mon 8 -Fri 12 June 8:30am-2:30pm Sleeman Centre, Chandler Beginner Band Camp Junior Band 

8 Fri 12 June 2:00pm Sleeman Centre, Chandler Beginner Band Camp Concert Junior Band

8 Thurs 11 June TBA WSHS Instrumental Fanfare Senior Band

Intermediate Band

9 Mon 15 - Fri 19 June 11:15-11:45 Various Vocal Pop Up Concerts Various singers

10 Mon 22 June 2:00pm Hollis Hall Assembly Performance TBA

10 Tues 23 June 7:00am-4:30pm Dalby SS City Meets Country Excursion TBA

10 Wed 24 June 5:00pm Hollis Hall Arts Show Opening Xylophone Group

10 Wed 24 June 5:30-8:00pm Music Room Arts Show Performances TBA

10 Thurs 25 June 11:15-11:45am Music Room Lunchtime Concert Gummy bears Ukulele Club



TERM 3

4 Sun 2 Aug TBA Manly Band Stand Music By the Bay Senior Band
Intermediate Band

4 Mon 3 Aug 2:00pm Hollis Hall Assembly Performance Junior Band

4 Mon 3 Aug 2:30-3:00pm Hollis Hall Yr3 Recruitment Concert Junior Band

7 TBA TBA Music Room Yr3 Instrumental Recruitment Year 3 classes

7 Fri 28 Aug 9:00am-6:00pm Old Museum, Bowen Hills Singfest Gumtrees Choir

8 Mon 31 Aug 2:00pm Hollis Hall Assembly Performance Gumtrees Choir

9 Mon 7 Sept 2:00pm Hollis Hall Assembly Performance Gumnuts Choir

9 Mon - Fri 11:15-11:30am Various Instrumental Pop Up Concerts Various instrumental students

9 Thurs 10 Sept 3:15-4:00pm Music Room Piano Recital Afternoon Piano students

9 Fri 12 Sept 11:15-11:45 Music Room Lunchtime Concert Xylophone Group

10 Tues 15 - Thurs 17 Sept 8:30am-2:30pm WSHS WAMM Camp Senior Band

Intermediate Band

10 Thurs 17 Sept 3:30pm WSHS WAMM Camp Concert Senior Band

Intermediate Band

TERM 4

2 Mon 12 Oct 2:00pm Hollis Hall Assembly Performance Gumleaves Choir

2 Tues 13 Oct 3:15-4:00pm Music Room Instrumental Information Evening Year 3 students and families

3 TBA 7:00am-9:00am Hollis Hall Cultural Photos ALL Choirs and Bands

4 Mon 26 Oct 2:00pm Hollis Hall Assembly Performance Intermediate Band

5 TBA TBA GU Conservatorium, Southbank QSO Excursion Senior Band

4 Sat 31 Oct TBA Manly Band Stand Manly Halloween Street Party Senior Band

Intermediate Band

6 Tues 10 Nov 5:00-7:00pm TBA Night of Music ALL groups

7 Thurs 19 Nov 11:15-11:45 Music Room Lunchtime Concert Piano students

8 Mon 23 - Fri 27 Nov In rehearsals Music Room Presentation of Certificates ALL groups

9 Mon 30 Nov - Fri 4 Dec 11:15-11:45 Various Vocal Pop Up Concerts Various singers

9 Tues 1 Dec 8:00-8:45am BBQ Area Break Up Breakfast ALL groups

9 Thurs 3 Dec 12:00-3:00pm EM Tooth Memorial Home, Lota Christmas Concert at Aged Care Home Gumtrees Choir

10 Thurs 10 Dec 11:30-11:45am Music Room Lunchtime Concert Gummy Bears Ukulele Club


